Awning window
YK-AWW50B energy saving awning window
YK-AWW50B energy saving awning window
1. Hardware option: imported from Germany, Australia and Chinese local
product.
2. It can be assembled with handle or chain winder
3. Structural thickness is 50MM
4. Fixed, folding and rolling flyscreen is all fitted on the window
5. The max height of the single leaf is 1800MM, the max width is 1200MM.
6. Optional surface treatment: electrostatic powder coating, PVDF, anodizing,
wood grain and so on.
7. Glass thickness: from 4MM to 33MM
8. YK-AWW50B awning window (top hung window) is energy saving system,
the U-value can be achieved 1.8W/M2.K with the help of thermal breaking
profile and proper glass option.